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Hungarian National Museum 

One of Hungary’s best known and most beautiful 
buildings is the National Museum. It can be an ideal 
venue for events with 60-400 participants.

We offer 9 unique event venues,  
whether it’s a gala dinner, protocol reception,  
press conference, auction, fashion show or  
an exclusive private event.

Our cultural mission is to offer exclusive  
guided tours of our impressive venues.  
Besides the 8 permanent exhibitions,  
our guests can enjoy VIP access to some of  
Hungary’s most popular museum attractions,  
such as the incomparable Seuso treasure,  
the thousand-year-old coronation mantle and  
Sisi’s personal belongings.

The architecture and art collection  
of the National Museum make it  
an excellent filming location.



• Rotunda
• �Ceremonial 

Staircase
• Dome Hall

• Ceremonial Hall
• Fireplace Lounges
• Széchenyi Hall
• �Roman Lapidarium

• �Medieval Lapidarium 
and Coffee Shop

• Café
• Museum Garden

Premises available for rent  
at the Hungarian National Museum:



Rotunda

The Rotunda (close to 194 m2) is especially ideal  
for conferences, programme evenings, movement arts 
performances, seated dinners (100 persons) and  
standing receptions (100 persons).

Rental fee: HUF 1,000,000 / 8 hours,  
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 194 m2

Performances:	 100 persons
Standing receptions:	 100 people



Ceremonial staircase

The main staircase is an ideal venue  
for filming, fashion and other photo shoots.  
Guests arriving can access the Ceremonial Hall and  
the Dome Hall via this magnificent  
Ceremonial Staircase.

Rental fee:  
As agreed for the event



Dome Hall

The Dome Hall (194 m2) is perhaps the most beautiful 
hall of the building. Due to its special atmosphere, 
after its reconstruction, it became very popular  
for ceremonial business banquets and it is also  
an excellent venue for standing receptions  
(100 persons).

Rental fee: HUF 1,000,000/ 8 hours 
with the Ceremonial Hall: HUF 2,100,000/ 8 hours

This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 194 m2

Diameter:	 15 metres
Standing reception, capacity: 	 100 people



Ceremonial Hall

The Ceremonial Hall (339 m2) is a regular venue for  
concerts due to its special acoustics (260 persons),  
and it is also suitable for conferences (260 persons), 
seated dinners (140 persons), protocol and  
other large events.

Rental fee: HUF 1,600,000/ 8 hours  
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 339 m2

Standing reception:	 200 persons
Conference:	 260 persons
Seated dinner:	 140 people



Fireplace Lounges  
(Northern and Southern)

Due to their location, the Fireplace Lounges  
next to the Ceremonial Hall are suitable  
for setting up the buffet and drink service and  
can also serve as backstage for the events held  
in the Ceremonial Hall and the Dome Hall.

Rental fee: HUF 200,000 /hall /8 hours,  
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 80 m2

Capacity:	 50–50 persons



Széchényi Hall

With its unique atmosphere and  
priceless furniture, the 89 m2 Széchényi Hall is  
suitable for exclusive book presentations,  
press conferences and auctions. 

Rental fee: HUF 500,000/ event  
This amount includes:

• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 89 m2

Capacity:	 40 people



Roman Lapidarium

The Roman Lapidarium has a useful area of 200 m2.  
It is a modern space, reminiscent of the layout of  
a Roman villa, with a striking colour scheme,  
with an impressive giant mosaic in the centre.  
An ideal space for solo and chamber music concerts, film 
screenings and cultural events. Food and drinks are ser-
ved in the adjacent coffee shop and its lobby.

Rental fee: HUF 700,000/ event 
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Total area:	 814 m2

Useful area:	 200 m2

Capacity:	 60 persons



Medieval Lapidarium and Coffee Shop

The unique atmosphere of the Medieval Lapidarium and 
the coffee shop is created by the stones originating from 
the Middle Ages. The space is accessed by beautiful spiral 
staircases and through the inner courtyard, and is also 
easily accessible for people with disabilities.

The coffee shop is home to children’s birthday parties, 
and the Medieval Lapidarium and the coffee shop is an 
excellent choice for standing receptions, seated dinners, 
musical or prose performances.

Rental fee: HUF 700,000/ event 
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area of the Medieval Lapidarium:	 170 m2

Coffee shop area:	 191 m2

Standing reception:	 100 persons



Café

The Café (80 m2) is a newly inaugurated space of the 
Hungarian National Museum, and is ideal  
for standing receptions, entertainment evenings  
(60 persons), seated dinners (50 persons) and 
standing receptions (50–60 persons).

Rental fee: HUF 500,000/ event 
This amount includes:
• event management
• display of information boards
• the operation of toilets and cloakroom
• technical assistance (1 person)
• hire of basic technical equipment
• compulsory security service
• overhead expenses
• final cleaning

The price shown does not include VAT.

Area:	 80 m2

Standing reception:	 60 persons
Seated dinner:	 50 people



Museum Garden

The Museum Garden, with its almost 24 000 m2,  
can be an excellent venue for outdoor events for  
hundreds of people, such as concerts,  
cultural performances, dance evenings,  
corporate events, exclusive parties,  
small festivals and theme days.

Rental fee:  
As agreed for the event



RENTAL FEES CHART 

The prices shown do not include VAT.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

• �DOCUMENTATION OF EVENTS  
with professional photographers and film makers

• �PERSONALISED GIFTS  
exclusive products from the museum shop

• �EXCLUSIVE GUIDED TOURS  
Our staff offers exclusive guided tours, which can be booked separa-
tely for the events. The choice of topic is made by prior agreement

 
As to additional services the venue has no exclusive counterparty. 

GUIDED TOUR FEES FOR EVENTS 

• Guided tours in Hungarian: HUF 100,000 
• Guided tours in English: HUF 150,000 

The prices shown do not include VAT. 

Rental fees for room combinations other than those specified and re-
imbursement for early closure of the museum and exhibitions are sub-
ject to individual assessment. The same category includes film shooting  
inside or outside the museum, or a full-house rental for large-scale 
events, which covers the entire building with the Rotunda, the Dome Hall, 
the Ceremonial Hall, the Fireplace Lounges, and can accommodate up to 
400 people.

PARKING 

Parking is available in the underground car park at Pollack Mihály tér.  
Address:	 1080 Budapest, Pollack Mihály tér  
	 (entrance: From Múzeum utca) 

More information: http://pollackgarazs.hu/ 

REQUEST AN OFFER 

For forther inquiries and individual requests, please, kindly contact  
the Hungarian National Museum Creative Directorate 
Email: rendezveny@mnm.hu

We hope to welcome you as one of our partners soon!

Terem Fee/ occasion/ 8 hours

Ceremonial Hall HUF 1,600,000

Dome Hall HUF 1,000,000

Ceremonial Hall and Dome Hall HUF 2,100,000

Fireplace Lounges HUF 200,000 – 200,000

Széchényi Hall HUF 500,000

Rotunda HUF 1,000,000

Café HUF 500,000

Medieval Lapidarium and Coffee Shop HUF 700,000

Roman Lapidarium HUF 700,000


